
WORKDAY and the ENTERPRISE PROJECT
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June / 2019

The Enterprise Project is a business transformation that will improve the 
Ohio State experience and advance operational excellence through Workday 
and other modern, effective services and technology.  

Feedback, questions, or concerns – feel free to contact any of our CFAES 
Change Coordinators or Ambassadors!    

Change Coordinators:
Eric Bode – bode.42@osu.edu – Finance
Lori Bowman – bowman.978@osu.edu – Office of the VP and Dean
Stephen Boyles – boyles.4@osu.edu – Department of Animal Sciences
Jeanne Osborne – Osborne.2@osu.edu – Academic Programs 
Elayne Siegfried – Siegfried.20@osu.edu – Human Resources

Change Ambassadors:
Trina Beebe – beebe.25@osu.edu – ACEL
Dawnielle Essig – essig.33@osu.edu – Human Resources 
Brandi Gilbert-Hammett – gilbert-hammett.1@osu.edu – Human Resources
Jason Hedrick – hedrick.10@osu.edu – Extension 
Renee Johnston – johnston.230@osu.edu – SENR
Desiree Lutsch – Lutsch.11@osu.edu – ATI
Cheryl Lyman – lyman.58@osu.edu – ACEL / AEDE
Kimberly Nolletti – Nolletti.3@osu.edu – HCS
Lisa Simpson – Simpson.613@osu.edu – Finance 
Lora Vest – vest.62@osu.edu – Office of the VP and Dean 
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